
Thailand  38 - 103  Japan Box Score-Full Game

Date: 2012-10-2 Time: 17:00 Venue: STADIUM BANDARAYA Attendance:

Competition: Game No: 13862012 21st FIBA Asia U18 Championship For Women

Referees: Lai Ping TAO, Premila Meriyan BERUWALAGE, Commissioner: Riad ORABI Statistician:

Scoring by 5 min intervals:

7

16 32

7 12

43 63

14 17

74 83

28 35

93 103

38

P1 P2 P3 P4

Thailand

Japan

Thailand

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3  Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points

M/A %

05:41 1/4 25 1/2 50 1/2 505 HANNARONG Bussaba 1 2 3 0 2 1 0 2 3 1 40/2 0

14:06 1/2 50 0/1 0 0/0 06 DAENKA EWMOON 2 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 21/1 100*

12:24 0/6 0 0/1 0 0/0 07 SOONTHORNSARA TO 1 1 2 1 3 0 0 1 2 0 00/5 0*

08:32 0/1 0 0/0 0 1/4 258 THUAMON Amphawa 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 10/1 0

13:46 0/2 0 0/2 0 1/2 509 LIMTHIN Kodchaporn 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 3 1 10/0 0

13:44 1/6 17 0/1 0 1/2 5010 PHONPHANNGAM 1 2 3 1 3 1 0 2 0 2 31/5 20

34:18 3/10 30 1/4 25 1/1 10011 IAM U TAMA  Panparin 2 4 6 3 6 6 1 0 2 2 82/6 33*

24:16 2/4 50 0/0 0 3/6 5012 KITRA KSA  Warunee 1 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 4 4 72/4 50*

24:28 1/9 11 0/3 0 0/1 013 PINKAENG Jittima 0 6 6 0 5 2 1 3 3 1 21/6 17

29:10 4/12 33 0/0 0 0/0 014 KLANBUT Supira 4 1 5 0 6 1 0 0 3 0 84/12 33*

12:01 1/3 33 0/1 0 0/2 015 SRIJUNVONG V aritta 1 1 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 21/2 50

Totals: 14/59 24 12/44 27 2/15 13 8/20 40 14 22 36 6 33 13 3 10 21 16 38

Joseph William BRYANT Rattanopas SOMTAWIN

192:31

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 0 2 2 1 0

Japan

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3  Points Free Rebounds

A S TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TO For Rec For Rec%

2 Points

M/A %

20:40 6/15 40 1/2 50 1/2 504 MA TSUMOTO  Saki 4 6 10 1 2 4 1 1 3 2 145/13 38

19:17 3/4 75 0/1 0 1/2 505 FUJIO KA  Manami 1 2 3 2 2 3 0 0 0 1 73/3 100*

29:34 2/6 33 0/0 0 7/10 706 HAYA SA KA  A kie 3 6 9 3 2 2 0 0 2 5 112/6 33

10:17 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/4 07 KITAMURA  Yuki 2 3 5 0 2 1 2 0 0 2 00/0 0

12:58 2/4 50 0/2 0 0/0 08 TAMURA  Mirai 1 2 3 5 2 1 1 0 4 0 42/2 100*

23:52 3/5 60 2/4 50 1/2 509 KA TO  Nozomi 2 1 3 1 1 3 1 0 2 2 91/1 100*

32:19 4/9 44 1/2 50 8/12 6710 KAWAKAMI Maria 2 4 6 5 5 4 2 1 2 6 173/7 43

14:21 8/13 62 0/0 0 0/0 011 KAWAMURA  Miy uki 7 2 9 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 168/13 62*

17:17 5/16 31 0/2 0 0/0 012 MA SUOKA  Kanako 1 5 6 0 2 2 0 1 1 1 105/14 36*

08:45 2/4 50 0/0 0 3/4 7513 NAKAMURA  Yunika 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 72/4 50

13:10 1/4 25 0/3 0 0/0 014 HATA KENA KA  Haruka 0 4 4 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 21/1 100

02:48 2/3 67 2/3 67 0/0 015 MIYA ZA KI Saori 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60/0 0

Totals: 38/84 45 32/64 50 6/20 30 21/36 58 24 36 60 17 20 22 10 3 16 21 103

Tatsushi ISSHIKI Hitoshi TA KAHASHI

205:23

Coach: A ssistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 5 3 8 0 0

Game Analysis

Thailand Japan

Points from Turnov ers

Points in the Paint

Second C hance Points

F ast Break Points

Points off Bench

7

18

4

0

13

19

46

25

5

57

Thailand Japan

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

O v erall Rebound %

36

2

5

38

36

60

8

7

68

64

Thailand Japan

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead C hanges

Times Tied

Time w ith Lead

3

9

3

1

00:53

65

26

38:23

Legend:

TO - Turnov ers ST - Steals

For - Personal F ouls Rec - Fouls O n

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - O ffensiv e Rebounds DR - Defensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - A ssists

Px - Period number OTx - O v ertime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes P lay ed

M/A - Made/A ttempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed


